
DATE OPPONENT RESULT     

Mon, Nov 7 vs Sacramento State  __________

Fri, Nov 11 vs Long Beach State  __________

Mon, Nov 14 vs Norfolk State  __________

Fri, Nov 18 vs Illinois*  __________

Wed, Nov 23 vs Pepperdine  __________

Sun, Nov 27 vs Bellarmine  __________

Thu, Dec 1 at Stanford  __________

Sun, Dec 4 vs Oregon  __________

Sat , Dec 10 vs Denver  __________

Wed, Dec 14 at Maryland  __________

Sat , Dec 17 vs Kentucky*  __________

Wed, Dec 21 vs UC Davis  __________

Fri, Dec 30 at Washington State  __________

Sun, Jan 1 at Washington  __________

Thu, Jan 5 vs USC  __________

Thu, Jan 12 vs Utah  __________

DATE OPPONENT RESULT     

Sat , Jan 14 vs Colorado  __________

Thu, Jan 19 at Arizona State  __________

Sat , Jan 21 at Arizona  __________

Thu, Jan 26 at USC  __________

Thu, Feb 2 vs Washington  __________

Sat , Feb 4 vs Washington State  __________

Thu, Feb 9 at Oregon State  __________

Sat , Feb 11 at Oregon  __________

Thu, Feb 16 vs Stanford  __________

Sat , Feb 18 vs California  __________

Thu, Feb 23 at Utah  __________

Sun, Feb 26 at Colorado  __________

Thu, Mar 2 vs Arizona State  __________

Sat , Mar 4 vs Arizona  __________

*Game played at a neutral site
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